
 
 
 

RESPONDENTS TO  
RFQ 18018 

Ada County Roof Project: Expo Idaho Roof Repairs; Small Animal Barn and 
Large Animal Barn Roof Replacements 2018 

 

 

Company Submittal Score 
Cole Architects 

INSIGHTarchitects, p.a. 

CTA Architects Engineers 

CSHQA 

LCA Architects, PA 

 

94.33 

85.87 

88.53 

90.63 

91.60 

 




