

## RESPONDENTS TO RFQ 18018

## Ada County Roof Project: Expo Idaho Roof Repairs; Small Animal Barn and Large Animal Barn Roof Replacements 2018

Company	Submittal Score
Cole Architects	94.33
INSIGHTarchitects, p.a.	85.87
CTA Architects Engineers	88.53
CSHQA	90.63
LCA Architects, PA	91.60